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Weber Rico
Barmettler Hans
Schmidt Doris
Meyer Fredy

Magnin Marjorie
Schwarz Wilhelm
Wallimann Beat

Berther Linus

Chardonnens Sandra

Zaslavsky Tamara

Stewart Monika
Barbey Michael
Mayer Michael
Jacquot Christophe
Stockli Willy
Flickiger Andreas
Jakob Markus
Kessler Peter
Kuypers Theo
Erni Cony

Studer Andreas
Cachelin Fred

Schoénenberger Tamara

Bosch Lukas
Vogel Charlotte
Luggen Lilian

Aeschbacher Daniel

Wohlgemuth Heinz
Treboux Nicole

Oertle Walter

Wohnort

Dressur

Marathon

Pony Einspénner

Oberbiren
Degersheim
Shur

Gondiswil

Puplinge
Tegerfelden
Walde
Nussbaumen TG
Avully

Le Lignon

Busswil b/bern
Dompierre
Balzers
Valleriry
Scherz
Utzigen
Langnau
Furstenau
Richigen
Gettnau
Aegerten

Les Hauts-Geneve
Mosnang
Witterswil
Niederbipp
Zug

Trimstein
Seewen SO
Aubonne

lllnau

40.80
44.00
51.80
69.00

Pony Zweispanner

47.36
57.92
60.64
52.00
76.48
74.72

Pferde Einspanner

46.00
45.00
43.20
49.20
54.40
46.60
56.20
55.60
51.40
53.60
54.40
60.20
56.80
53.60
51.60
42.20
54.60
51.60
60.20
57.00

Pferde Zweispanner

75.64
72.97
82.10

EL

84.69
84.57
89.26
86.82
98.67
105.13

71.80
75.00
79.91
74.42
71.87
77.54
75.80
79.86
75.89
82.35
83.61
76.93
80.61
85.29
93.61
106.29
95.24
85.45
94.87
100.23

Hindernis-

fahren

4.50
4.00
7.00
11.00

4.50
3.50
0.00
18.00
14.00
24.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
1.00
6.50
0.00
0.00
8.50
0.00
1.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.50
23.00
9.00
17.00

Total

120.94
120.97
140.90
182.63

136.55
145.99
149.90
156.82
189.15
203.85

117.80
120.00
123.11
125.62
127.27
130.64
132.00
135.46
135.79
135.95
139.01
147.13
147.41
148.89
150.21
153.49
155.34
160.05
164.07
174.23
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Waithrich Daniel
Schenk Beat
Meister Andreas
Anthonet Maria
Hani Alois
Caboussat Yvan
Brand Oliver
Fischbach Elmar
Schlagenhauf Roland
Maret Cyril
Berweger Elisabeth
Despond Christelle
Meier Bruno
Richiger Kay

King Peter
Luggen Peter
Bezzola Mario
Knusel Franz
Steiner Ruedi
Laubscher Martine
Holenstein Christoph

Bossart Guido

Pferde Vierspanner

Ulrich Werner
Weiss Hansheiri
Klay Stefan
Wirgler Daniel
Martin Laurent
Campomori Ernesto
Affrini Felix

Muller Walter
Eisenhut Ulrich

Bern 04.09.2004

Werner Schénenberger

Courlevon
Seewil
Hasle-Rlegsau
Aniéres
Zuzwil

Gland

Bern

Heuna
Ramsen
Gingis
Uerzlkikon
Satigny
Weinfelden
Essertines s/R
Lipperswil
Zug

Zernez
Luzern
Oberuzwil
Croy
Algetshausen

Niederbiren

Bariswil
Mettmenstetten
Zaziwil

Ettingen
Vernand
Oberdorf

Mettmenstetten

Schoénholzerwilen

Haggenschwil

38.40
36.00
40.32
42.24
51.04
42.56
54.88
54.40
57.44
58.88
49.76
51.84
49.12
53.60
64.64
51.68
51.68
55.36
68.96
63.36
49.60
54.08 EL

39.84
57.12
54.24
54.08
63.04
66.08
63.20
68.80
70.72

77.36
79.72
78.45
84.83
76.49
91.11
80.61
83.21
82.97
79.56
88.43
94.92
91.88
84.41
83.90
96.37
91.77
99.44
89.79
126.18
172.81

92.00
101.95
110.01
108.15
111.21
121.79
125.34
125.19
167.52

0.00
6.00
6.00
0.00
0.50
0.00
0.50
5.00
7.50
10.00
13.50
6.00
16.50
22.00
11.50
18.50
34.00
23.00
19.50
45.50
41.00
12.00

0.00
0.50
0.50
5.50
0.00
10.00
10.00
21.50
24.50

115.76
121.72
124.77
127.07
128.03
133.67
135.99
142.61
147.91
148.44
151.69
152.76
157.50
160.01
160.04
166.55
177.45
177.80
178.25
235.04
263.41
282.09

131.84
159.57
164.75
167.73
174.25
197.87
198.54
215.49
262.74



